C..
50641741
27443099
47099262
49038933
52526836
48248246
45262013
46824078
47579078
44189296
53938814
46727608
49278898
43229910
44764418
47395886
47176761
46876203
43653606
41654658
46169894
52112033
44550794
45478995
51411335
51080992
50128351
47417036
46985652
49971270
47809227
46187121
46752328
49261342
45904669
44391263
44349135
45081635
28520715
47993830

Total
39
38
37
37
37
37
37
36
36
36
36
36
36
35
35
34
34
34
34
34
33
33
33
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
31
31
31
31
30
29
29
29
28
28

Dificil

(6]
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Carrera
INSTRUMENTACION QUIRURGICA
INSTRUMENTACION QUIRURGICA
INSTRUMENTACION QUIRURGICA
INSTRUMENTACION QUIRURGICA
INSTRUMENTACION QUIRURGICA
INSTRUMENTACION QUIRURGICA
INSTRUMENTACION QUIRURGICA
INSTRUMENTACION QUIRURGICA
INSTRUMENTACION QUIRURGICA
INSTRUMENTACION QUIRURGICA
INSTRUMENTACION QUIRURGICA
INSTRUMENTACION QUIRURGICA
INSTRUMENTACION QUIRURGICA
INSTRUMENTACION QUIRURGICA
INSTRUMENTACION QUIRURGICA
INSTRUMENTACION QUIRURGICA
INSTRUMENTACION QUIRURGICA
INSTRUMENTACION QUIRURGICA
INSTRUMENTACION QUIRURGICA
INSTRUMENTACION QUIRURGICA
INSTRUMENTACION QUIRURGICA
INSTRUMENTACION QUIRURGICA
INSTRUMENTACION QUIRURGICA
INSTRUMENTACION QUIRURGICA
INSTRUMENTACION QUIRURGICA
INSTRUMENTACION QUIRURGICA
INSTRUMENTACION QUIRURGICA
INSTRUMENTACION QUIRURGICA
INSTRUMENTACION QUIRURGICA
INSTRUMENTACION QUIRURGICA
INSTRUMENTACION QUIRURGICA
INSTRUMENTACION QUIRURGICA
INSTRUMENTACION QUIRURGICA
INSTRUMENTACION QUIRURGICA
INSTRUMENTACION QUIRURGICA
INSTRUMENTACION QUIRURGICA
INSTRUMENTACION QUIRURGICA
INSTRUMENTACION QUIRURGICA
INSTRUMENTACION QUIRURGICA
INSTRUMENTACION QUIRURGICA

Lugar
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